E2SC Security Light
LED Roadway Lighting
The Evolve® LED Security Light provides energy efficiency in a
rugged, easy to install, light weight fixture. Current's advanced
optical design offers Type III and Type V photometry with the
versatility of a field installable refractor option to meet your
lighting requirements.
LXX(10K) @ HOURS

2  For Mounting on Wood Pole
3  Compatible with LightGrid
Ordering Information
PROD. ID VOLTAGE LUMENS DISTRIBUTION REFRACTOR CCT CONTROLS PER
ANSI C136.41 MOUNTING POWER LEADS OPTIONS
E = Evolve 0 = 120-277 04 C6 = Type III1 N = None
(zero uplight)
27 = 2700K A = 7-Pin Receptacle N = None N = None C1 = Captive
Door
2SC =
Security
Light
05 V6 = Type V R = Factory
Installed
Refractor
30 = 3000K D = 7-Pin Receptacle
with Shorting Cap
L = Long 24 in.
bracket2
3 = 3 ft # 14
Leads
L = Tool-Less
Entry
06 S6 = Type V
Short
40 = 4000K E = 7-Pin Receptacle
with Long Life Non-
Dimming PE in Box
5 = 5 ft # 14
Leads
R = Secondary
Surge Protection
(10Kv/5Ka)
07 8 = 8 ft # 14
Leads
T = Secondary
Surge Protection
(20Kv/10Ka)
08 U = DALI
Programmable3
09 XXX = Special
Options
LUMEN
OUTPUT DIST.
LUMENS WATTAGE BUG RATINGS - FLAT GLASS BUG RATINGS - SAG REFRACTOR
4000K 3000K 2700K 120-277V 4000K 3000K 2700K 4000K 3000K 2700K
04
C6 4000 3800 3520 29 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2